
         MHSAA LP Regional 13-02 - 10/29/2016 5:13:21 PM          

                  Portage West MS, Portage, MI                    

 

                           Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                            

=============================================================================

==== 

    Name                        Yr Team                                Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

  1 Alex Comerford              10 Otsego                         16:05.30      

1  

  2 Will Finch                  11 Otsego                         16:16.70      

2  

  3 Luke Noah                   12 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 16:31.80      

3  

  4 Drew Vanwagner              11 Battle Creek Harper Creek      16:38.80      

4  

  5 Taylor Rouse                12 Eaton Rapids                   16:43.10      

5  

  6 Erik Walter                 12 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 16:45.90      

6  

  7 Tommy Shaw                  11 Battle Creek Harper Creek      16:51.80      

7  

  8 Sammy Moran                 12 Otsego                         16:52.10      

8  

  9 Drew Haller                 12 Battle Creek Harper Creek      16:52.60      

9  

 10 Hunter Zartman               9 Otsego                         16:52.90     

10  

 11 Sam Johnson                 12 Hastings                       16:55.60     

11  

 12 Kyle Strong                 11 Vicksburg                      16:56.30     

12  

 13 Devon Funk                  11 Battle Creek Harper Creek      17:05.60     

13  

 14 Gezahegn Starr              10 Parma Western                  17:07.30     

14  

 15 Hunter Karrar               11 Lake Odessa Lakewood           17:09.10     

15  

 16 Lake Buseth                 12 Parma Western                  17:14.80     

16  

 17 Tyler Robertson             12 Parma Western                  17:20.60     

17  

 18 Jared Holmer                11 Charlotte                      17:23.20     

18  

 19 Jonathan Zuiderveen         12 Wayland Union                  17:31.00     

19  

 20 Mitchell Hooker              9 Wayland Union                  17:31.30     

20  

 21 Matt O'Connor               10 Battle Creek Harper Creek      17:32.80     

21  

 22 Brett Carlisle              10 Marshall                       17:35.20     

22  

 23 Jaden Costa                 12 Battle Creek Harper Creek      17:39.30     

23  



 24 Kobe Blanco                  9 Charlotte                      17:40.50     

24  

 25 Clayton Jones               11 Charlotte                      17:41.70     

25  

 26 Collin Eager                11 Vicksburg                      17:45.40     

26  

 27 Jack Widman                 12 Plainwell                      17:45.60     

27  

 28 Jacob Klimp                 11 Vicksburg                      17:47.00     

28  

 29 Elijah Balli-Solis          12 Marshall                       17:48.10     

29  

 30 Ben Gleeson                 11 Eaton Rapids                   17:55.30     

30  

 31 Calvin Smith                12 Marshall                       17:56.70     

31  

 32 Emmett Rosenzweig            9 Marshall                       17:57.90     

32  

 33 Taelor Eernisse             10 Parma Western                  17:57.91     

33  

 34 Brendan Edgington           12 Plainwell                      17:58.20     

34  

 35 Blake Roodvoets             12 Eaton Rapids                   17:59.10     

35  

 36 Kyle Tharp                  12 Battle Creek Pennfield         17:59.30     

36  

 37 Tristan Kellar              12 Parma Western                  18:03.40     

37  

 38 Garrett Bailey              10 Marshall                       18:03.80     

38  

 39 Gabe Kotrba                 10 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 18:05.00     

39  

 40 Chase Cushman               12 Plainwell                      18:06.20     

40  

 41 Charles Surratt             12 Hastings                       18:08.30     

41  

 42 Collin Patrick              10 Parma Western                  18:12.10     

42  

 43 Nolen Bornamann             11 Battle Creek Pennfield         18:18.00     

43  

 44 Nathan Strouse              11 Hastings                       18:19.90     

44  

 45 Matthew Vannette            12 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 18:20.50     

45  

 46 George McClure              10 Marshall                       18:20.90     

46  

 47 Jacob Hopson                10 Plainwell                      18:22.20     

47  

 48 Luke Lathrup                10 Eaton Rapids                   18:23.50     

48  

 49 Aidan Ward                  11 Vicksburg                      18:23.51     

49  

 50 Tyler Schrock               12 Lake Odessa Lakewood           18:28.00     

50  

 51 Aidan Makled                 9 Hastings                       18:28.80     

51  



 52 Hayden Korreck               9 Otsego                         18:29.30     

52  

 53 Nick Boston                 12 Charlotte                      18:31.00     

53  

 54 Tyler Collins               11 Jackson Northwest              18:31.30     

54  

 55 Josh Brown                   9 Hastings                       18:33.00     

55  

 56 Mathieu Norcross            11 Eaton Rapids                   18:33.20     

56  

 57 Quinten Bortz               12 Battle Creek Pennfield         18:33.90     

57  

 58 Bryce Alfred                10 Jackson Northwest              18:34.70     

58  

 59 Nico Grillo                 10 Battle Creek Harper Creek      18:38.30     

59  

 60 Daniel Hopson               10 Plainwell                      18:39.30     

60  

 61 Wade Foster                 11 Marshall                       18:42.20     

61  

 62 Andrew Hansen-Mcclellan     12 Lake Odessa Lakewood           18:49.20     

62  

 63 Nathan Kinne                10 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 18:50.70     

63  

 64 Preston Baker               11 Charlotte                      18:53.90     

64  

 65 Brandon Kane                12 Charlotte                      18:55.00     

65  

 66 Jean-Luc Lachance           12 Battle Creek Pennfield         18:56.60     

66  

 67 Ethan Killips               11 Wayland Union                  18:58.60     

67  

 68 Brandon Miner               11 Hastings                       19:01.20     

68  

 69 Eathan Patrick              12 Parma Western                  19:03.40     

69  

 70 Brady Jones                  9 Jackson Northwest              19:03.70     

70  

 71 Enrique Lopez               10 Eaton Rapids                   19:03.80     

71  

 72 Jon Arnold                   9 Hastings                       19:07.00     

72  

 73 Joey Dodge                  12 Jackson Northwest              19:12.90     

73  

 74 Spencer Irvine              12 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 19:19.10     

74  

 75 Jacob Howard                11 Battle Creek Pennfield         19:23.40     

75  

 76 Gabe Attruia                11 Wayland Union                  19:24.10     

76  

 77 Elijah Lockett              11 Vicksburg                      19:44.30     

77  

 78 Fernando Vargas             10 Otsego                         19:47.90     

78  

 79 Griffin Gleeson              9 Eaton Rapids                   19:55.20     

79  



 80 Michael Tultz                9 Vicksburg                      20:02.10     

80  

 81 Ben Loriso                  12 Vicksburg                      20:05.30     

81  

 82 Austin Miller                9 Plainwell                      20:05.31     

82  

 83 Mark Pierce                 11 Plainwell                      20:06.00     

83  

 84 Cole Jackson                11 Lake Odessa Lakewood           20:08.60     

84  

 85 Tyler Bowling               12 Battle Creek Pennfield         20:12.50     

85  

 86 Ian Russell                  9 Wayland Union                  20:13.40     

86  

 87 Dalton Mauchmar             12 Battle Creek Pennfield         20:15.60     

87  

 88 Jarod Geerligs              10 Wayland Union                  20:28.50     

88  

 89 Reece Cole                  12 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 20:32.90     

89  

 90 Zach Sommer                 10 Jackson Northwest              20:49.10     

90  

 91 Jacob Goodrich              12 Otsego                         21:09.10     

91  

 92 Michael Negus               10 Jackson Northwest              21:12.00     

92  

 93 Owen Rickard                 9 Lake Odessa Lakewood           21:29.20     

93  

 94 Austin Phelen               12 Jackson Northwest              21:30.10     

94  

 95 Jon Maag                    11 Lake Odessa Lakewood           21:52.30     

95  

 96 Cameron Stoepker            10 Lake Odessa Lakewood           22:04.90     

96  

 97 Lamont Aldridge             10 Charlotte                      22:36.90     

97  

 98 Garret Kloska                9 Wayland Union                  22:37.60     

98  

 

 

 

                     Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                      

=============================================================================

==== 

    Team                             Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

==== 

  1 Battle Creek Harper Creek        54      4    7    9   13   21   23   59   

      4     Drew Vanwagner            16:38.80  

      7     Tommy Shaw                16:51.80  

      9     Drew Haller               16:52.60  

      13    Devon Funk                17:05.60  

      21    Matt O'Connor             17:32.80  

      23    Jaden Costa               17:39.30 * 

      59    Nico Grillo               18:38.30 * 

  2 Otsego                           73      1    2    8   10   52   78   91   

      1     Alex Comerford            16:05.30  



      2     Will Finch                16:16.70  

      8     Sammy Moran               16:52.10  

      10    Hunter Zartman            16:52.90  

      52    Hayden Korreck            18:29.30  

      78    Fernando Vargas           19:47.90 * 

      91    Jacob Goodrich            21:09.10 * 

  3 Parma Western                    117    14   16   17   33   37   42   69   

      14    Gezahegn Starr            17:07.30  

      16    Lake Buseth               17:14.80  

      17    Tyler Robertson           17:20.60  

      33    Taelor Eernisse           17:57.91  

      37    Tristan Kellar            18:03.40  

      42    Collin Patrick            18:12.10 * 

      69    Eathan Patrick            19:03.40 * 

  4 Marshall                         152    22   29   31   32   38   46   61   

      22    Brett Carlisle            17:35.20  

      29    Elijah Balli-Solis        17:48.10  

      31    Calvin Smith              17:56.70  

      32    Emmett Rosenzweig         17:57.90  

      38    Garrett Bailey            18:03.80  

      46    George McClure            18:20.90 * 

      61    Wade Foster               18:42.20 * 

  5 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg   156     3    6   39   45   63   74   89   

      3     Luke Noah                 16:31.80  

      6     Erik Walter               16:45.90  

      39    Gabe Kotrba               18:05.00  

      45    Matthew Vannette          18:20.50  

      63    Nathan Kinne              18:50.70  

      74    Spencer Irvine            19:19.10 * 

      89    Reece Cole                20:32.90 * 

  6 Eaton Rapids                     174     5   30   35   48   56   71   79   

      5     Taylor Rouse              16:43.10  

      30    Ben Gleeson               17:55.30  

      35    Blake Roodvoets           17:59.10  

      48    Luke Lathrup              18:23.50  

      56    Mathieu Norcross          18:33.20  

      71    Enrique Lopez             19:03.80 * 

      79    Griffin Gleeson           19:55.20 * 

  7 Charlotte                        184    18   24   25   53   64   65   97   

      18    Jared Holmer              17:23.20  

      24    Kobe Blanco               17:40.50  

      25    Clayton Jones             17:41.70  

      53    Nick Boston               18:31.00  

      64    Preston Baker             18:53.90  

      65    Brandon Kane              18:55.00 * 

      97    Lamont Aldridge           22:36.90 * 

  8 Vicksburg                        192    12   26   28   49   77   80   81   

      12    Kyle Strong               16:56.30  

      26    Collin Eager              17:45.40  

      28    Jacob Klimp               17:47.00  

      49    Aidan Ward                18:23.51  

      77    Elijah Lockett            19:44.30  

      80    Michael Tultz             20:02.10 * 

      81    Ben Loriso                20:05.30 * 

  9 Hastings                         202    11   41   44   51   55   68   72   

      11    Sam Johnson               16:55.60  

      41    Charles Surratt           18:08.30  



      44    Nathan Strouse            18:19.90  

      51    Aidan Makled              18:28.80  

      55    Josh Brown                18:33.00  

      68    Brandon Miner             19:01.20 * 

      72    Jon Arnold                19:07.00 * 

 10 Plainwell                        208    27   34   40   47   60   82   83   

      27    Jack Widman               17:45.60  

      34    Brendan Edgington         17:58.20  

      40    Chase Cushman             18:06.20  

      47    Jacob Hopson              18:22.20  

      60    Daniel Hopson             18:39.30  

      82    Austin Miller             20:05.31 * 

      83    Mark Pierce               20:06.00 * 

 11 Wayland Union                    268    19   20   67   76   86   88   98   

      19    Jonathan Zuiderveen       17:31.00  

      20    Mitchell Hooker           17:31.30  

      67    Ethan Killips             18:58.60  

      76    Gabe Attruia              19:24.10  

      86    Ian Russell               20:13.40  

      88    Jarod Geerligs            20:28.50 * 

      98    Garret Kloska             22:37.60 * 

 12 Battle Creek Pennfield           277    36   43   57   66   75   85   87   

      36    Kyle Tharp                17:59.30  

      43    Nolen Bornamann           18:18.00  

      57    Quinten Bortz             18:33.90  

      66    Jean-Luc Lachance         18:56.60  

      75    Jacob Howard              19:23.40  

      85    Tyler Bowling             20:12.50 * 

      87    Dalton Mauchmar           20:15.60 * 

 13 Lake Odessa Lakewood             304    15   50   62   84   93   95   96   

      15    Hunter Karrar             17:09.10  

      50    Tyler Schrock             18:28.00  

      62    Andrew Hansen-Mcclellan   18:49.20  

      84    Cole Jackson              20:08.60  

      93    Owen Rickard              21:29.20  

      95    Jon Maag                  21:52.30 * 

      96    Cameron Stoepker          22:04.90 * 

 14 Jackson Northwest                345    54   58   70   73   90   92   94   

      54    Tyler Collins             18:31.30  

      58    Bryce Alfred              18:34.70  

      70    Brady Jones               19:03.70  

      73    Joey Dodge                19:12.90  

      90    Zach Sommer               20:49.10  

      92    Michael Negus             21:12.00 * 

      94    Austin Phelen             21:30.10 * 

 

 

                          Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                            

=============================================================================

==== 

    Name                        Yr Team                                Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

---- 

  1 Makenna Veen                 9 Plainwell                      18:17.40      

1  



  2 Sophia Hirzel               12 Otsego                         18:54.60      

2  

  3 Megan Aalberts              12 Otsego                         19:20.50      

3  

  4 Maddie Marciniak            11 Otsego                         19:27.70      

4  

  5 Sydney Kubiak               10 Otsego                         19:37.80      

5  

  6 Rachel Schoepke             12 Marshall                       20:01.70      

6  

  7 Erica Drobny                12 Otsego                         20:05.90      

7  

  8 Gracie Verhage              11 Otsego                         20:10.00      

8  

  9 Audrey Meyering              9 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 20:14.10      

9  

 10 Quinn Natschke               9 Parma Western                  20:21.50     

10  

 11 Molly Farrell               11 Otsego                         20:29.70     

11  

 12 Ava Klein                   10 Marshall                       20:30.60     

12  

 13 Rachel Vogt                 10 Parma Western                  20:32.10     

13  

 14 Mallorie Haaksma            10 Battle Creek Pennfield         20:32.40     

14  

 15 Kayleigh Collins            12 Hastings                       20:32.80     

15  

 16 Emily Gray                  12 Wayland Union                  20:45.30     

16  

 17 Sarah Possett               10 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 20:50.90     

17  

 18 Catie Scott                 11 Battle Creek Harper Creek      20:52.90     

18  

 19 Elizabeth Meyering           9 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 20:53.00     

19  

 20 Rylee Cronkright             9 Wayland Union                  20:53.40     

20  

 21 Rachael Gorton              12 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 21:04.80     

21  

 22 Alli Joy Matison            11 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 21:10.90     

22  

 23 Olivia Hubbard               9 Parma Western                  21:13.60     

23  

 24 Noel Nagy                   12 Parma Western                  21:16.40     

24  

 25 Zoe Antel                   10 Wayland Union                  21:19.50     

25  

 26 Lauren Lutz                 11 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 21:28.20     

26  

 27 Anne-Marie Wright           12 Eaton Rapids                   21:38.10     

27  

 28 Allison Collins             10 Hastings                       21:42.50     

28  

 29 Danielle Stewart            10 Battle Creek Harper Creek      21:44.30     

29  



 30 Hannah Johnson               9 Hastings                       21:45.30     

30  

 31 Alex Howard                  9 Plainwell                      21:49.20     

31  

 32 Maddi Orler                 11 Eaton Rapids                   21:49.70     

32  

 33 Kiley Hilton                12 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 21:50.90     

33  

 34 Angel Currie                 9 Vicksburg                      21:52.20     

34  

 35 Abby St. John               10 Marshall                       21:55.20     

35  

 36 Ella Kaufman                11 Plainwell                      21:57.90     

36  

 37 Katherine Weinbrecht        12 Hastings                       22:03.60     

37  

 38 Kennedy Vanderluqt           9 Plainwell                      22:04.60     

38  

 39 Mari Lamb                    9 Jackson Northwest              22:08.60     

39  

 40 Emma Berning                11 Battle Creek Harper Creek      22:09.30     

40  

 41 Meagan Schoepke             10 Marshall                       22:09.90     

41  

 42 Sydney Pattok               10 Hastings                       22:12.90     

42  

 43 Kasmyn Vanmaanen            12 Vicksburg                      22:15.70     

43  

 44 Olaide Olapade              10 Marshall                       22:17.40     

44  

 45 Abbey Lafler                10 Vicksburg                      22:20.80     

45  

 46 Kaitlyn Paul                11 Wayland Union                  22:21.40     

46  

 47 Emily Isenhoff              12 Wayland Union                  22:22.50     

47  

 48 Hannah Flickinger           11 Vicksburg                      22:24.30     

48  

 49 Therese Thamann             11 Vicksburg                      22:24.70     

49  

 50 Olivia Hancock              11 Marshall                       22:31.10     

50  

 51 Peyton Bess                  9 Battle Creek Harper Creek      22:34.30     

51  

 52 Molly Chinavare             10 Parma Western                  22:38.40     

52  

 53 Maddie Solmes               12 Hastings                       22:40.60     

53  

 54 Allegra Baird               12 Battle Creek Harper Creek      22:43.90     

54  

 55 Camille Davis                9 Marshall                       22:44.10     

55  

 56 Samantha Good               11 Eaton Rapids                   22:44.80     

56  

 57 Are'onah Rogers              9 Eaton Rapids                   22:50.00     

57  

 58 Caroline Jones              10 Charlotte                      22:55.60         



 59 Katie Pattok                 9 Hastings                       22:59.40     

58  

 60 Angie Loriso                11 Vicksburg                      23:00.30     

59  

 61 Emma Hubbard                10 Parma Western                  23:03.90     

60  

 62 Lydia Anuszkiewicz          10 Jackson Northwest              23:04.50     

61  

 63 Lizzie Sult                  9 Battle Creek Harper Creek      23:04.70     

62  

 64 Haylie Chamberlin           10 Plainwell                      23:09.30     

63  

 65 Davita Mater                12 Lake Odessa Lakewood           23:20.30     

64  

 66 Savanna Gregory             10 Battle Creek Pennfield         23:21.70     

65  

 67 Abby Miles                   9 Parma Western                  23:22.90     

66  

 68 Hannah Berning              12 Battle Creek Harper Creek      23:23.70     

67  

 69 Gracie Hasse                 9 Wayland Union                  23:24.60     

68  

 70 Kelisse Esson               10 Eaton Rapids                   23:30.60     

69  

 71 Haven Born                  12 Plainwell                      23:32.20     

70  

 72 Layna Steele                12 Vicksburg                      23:37.50     

71  

 73 Selena Kingsley              9 Eaton Rapids                   23:40.20     

72  

 74 Sydney Hielkema             10 Wayland Union                  23:41.50     

73  

 75 Cate Jewell                 11 Plainwell                      23:42.30     

74  

 76 Elise Bliss                 10 Eaton Rapids                   23:58.20     

75  

 77 Zoe Maddix                  11 Battle Creek Pennfield         24:01.40     

76  

 78 Haven Bosworth              10 Lake Odessa Lakewood           24:15.40     

77  

 79 Presley Sedore               9 Battle Creek Pennfield         24:17.00     

78  

 80 Allie Rooks                 10 Lake Odessa Lakewood           24:40.10     

79  

 81 Jenna Sorenson              12 Jackson Northwest              25:23.10     

80  

 82 Sydney Potter               10 Charlotte                      25:36.40         

 83 Kaylee Smith                11 Battle Creek Pennfield         25:38.60     

81  

 84 Seirra Smith                10 Lake Odessa Lakewood           25:43.00     

82  

 85 Chelsea Reichel             11 Battle Creek Pennfield         25:54.40     

83  

 86 Aaron Keitzman              12 Lake Odessa Lakewood           25:58.20     

84  

 87 Mallory West                12 Jackson Northwest              26:00.50     

85  



 88 Grace Smith                  9 Charlotte                      26:23.30         

 89 Brianna Dodge                9 Jackson Northwest              26:28.40     

86  

 90 Richelle Chrzan              9 Lake Odessa Lakewood           26:37.70     

87  

 91 Jameson Laporte              9 Jackson Northwest              26:58.70     

88  

 92 Aria Ward                    9 Jackson Northwest              27:10.80     

89  

 93 Emily Fortier                9 Lake Odessa Lakewood           27:23.20     

90  

 94 Adriana Sanders             10 Charlotte                      28:17.50         

 

 

 

                    Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                      

=============================================================================

==== 

    Team                             Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

==== 

  1 Otsego                           21      2    3    4    5    7    8   11   

      2     Sophia Hirzel             18:54.60  

      3     Megan Aalberts            19:20.50  

      4     Maddie Marciniak          19:27.70  

      5     Sydney Kubiak             19:37.80  

      7     Erica Drobny              20:05.90  

      8     Gracie Verhage            20:10.00 * 

      11    Molly Farrell             20:29.70 * 

  2 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg   88      9   17   19   21   22   26   33   

      9     Audrey Meyering           20:14.10  

      17    Sarah Possett             20:50.90  

      19    Elizabeth Meyering        20:53.00  

      21    Rachael Gorton            21:04.80  

      22    Alli Joy Matison          21:10.90  

      26    Lauren Lutz               21:28.20 * 

      33    Kiley Hilton              21:50.90 * 

  3 Parma Western                    122    10   13   23   24   52   60   66   

      10    Quinn Natschke            20:21.50  

      13    Rachel Vogt               20:32.10  

      23    Olivia Hubbard            21:13.60  

      24    Noel Nagy                 21:16.40  

      52    Molly Chinavare           22:38.40  

      60    Emma Hubbard              23:03.90 * 

      66    Abby Miles                23:22.90 * 

  4 Marshall                         138     6   12   35   41   44   50   55   

      6     Rachel Schoepke           20:01.70  

      12    Ava Klein                 20:30.60  

      35    Abby St. John             21:55.20  

      41    Meagan Schoepke           22:09.90  

      44    Olaide Olapade            22:17.40  

      50    Olivia Hancock            22:31.10 * 

      55    Camille Davis             22:44.10 * 

  5 Hastings                         152    15   28   30   37   42   53   58   

      15    Kayleigh Collins          20:32.80  

      28    Allison Collins           21:42.50  

      30    Hannah Johnson            21:45.30  



      37    Katherine Weinbrecht      22:03.60  

      42    Sydney Pattok             22:12.90  

      53    Maddie Solmes             22:40.60 * 

      58    Katie Pattok              22:59.40 * 

  6 Wayland Union                    154    16   20   25   46   47   68   73   

      16    Emily Gray                20:45.30  

      20    Rylee Cronkright          20:53.40  

      25    Zoe Antel                 21:19.50  

      46    Kaitlyn Paul              22:21.40  

      47    Emily Isenhoff            22:22.50  

      68    Gracie Hasse              23:24.60 * 

      73    Sydney Hielkema           23:41.50 * 

  7 Plainwell                        169     1   31   36   38   63   70   74   

      1     Makenna Veen              18:17.40  

      31    Alex Howard               21:49.20  

      36    Ella Kaufman              21:57.90  

      38    Kennedy Vanderluqt        22:04.60  

      63    Haylie Chamberlin         23:09.30  

      70    Haven Born                23:32.20 * 

      74    Cate Jewell               23:42.30 * 

  8 Battle Creek Harper Creek        192    18   29   40   51   54   62   67   

      18    Catie Scott               20:52.90  

      29    Danielle Stewart          21:44.30  

      40    Emma Berning              22:09.30  

      51    Peyton Bess               22:34.30  

      54    Allegra Baird             22:43.90  

      62    Lizzie Sult               23:04.70 * 

      67    Hannah Berning            23:23.70 * 

  9 Vicksburg                        219    34   43   45   48   49   59   71   

      34    Angel Currie              21:52.20  

      43    Kasmyn Vanmaanen          22:15.70  

      45    Abbey Lafler              22:20.80  

      48    Hannah Flickinger         22:24.30  

      49    Therese Thamann           22:24.70  

      59    Angie Loriso              23:00.30 * 

      71    Layna Steele              23:37.50 * 

 10 Eaton Rapids                     241    27   32   56   57   69   72   75   

      27    Anne-Marie Wright         21:38.10  

      32    Maddi Orler               21:49.70  

      56    Samantha Good             22:44.80  

      57    Are'onah Rogers           22:50.00  

      69    Kelisse Esson             23:30.60  

      72    Selena Kingsley           23:40.20 * 

      75    Elise Bliss               23:58.20 * 

 11 Battle Creek Pennfield           314    14   65   76   78   81   83    -   

      14    Mallorie Haaksma          20:32.40  

      65    Savanna Gregory           23:21.70  

      76    Zoe Maddix                24:01.40  

      78    Presley Sedore            24:17.00  

      81    Kaylee Smith              25:38.60  

      83    Chelsea Reichel           25:54.40 * 

 12 Jackson Northwest                351    39   61   80   85   86   88   89   

      39    Mari Lamb                 22:08.60  

      61    Lydia Anuszkiewicz        23:04.50  

      80    Jenna Sorenson            25:23.10  

      85    Mallory West              26:00.50  

      86    Brianna Dodge             26:28.40  



      88    Jameson Laporte           26:58.70 * 

      89    Aria Ward                 27:10.80 * 

 13 Lake Odessa Lakewood             386    64   77   79   82   84   87   90   

      64    Davita Mater              23:20.30  

      77    Haven Bosworth            24:15.40  

      79    Allie Rooks               24:40.10  

      82    Seirra Smith              25:43.00  

      84    Aaron Keitzman            25:58.20  

      87    Richelle Chrzan           26:37.70 * 

      90    Emily Fortier             27:23.20 * 

 

 


